

Present: Sh. V.Kashyap Adv, for the petitioner.
Sh. H.S.Brar Adv for the respondent.

At joint request of learned counsel for both the parties, put up on
30.11.2016 for consideration on application.

(Charanjeet Arora)
ADJ/Moga/5.11.2016.