

Present: Sh. Ravnik Mehta, Advocate for DH.
Sh. Rajesh Sood, Advocate for JD.

At request of Ld. Counsel for applicant, adjourned to
28.04.2017 for consideration on objection.

(Charanjeet Arora)
ADJ/Moga/21.3.2017