

Surjit Kumar and Co. Vs Punjab State Cooperative Supply Arb 23

Present: Sh. Vinay Kashyap Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. H.S Brar Advocate for respondent no. 1.

File received by transfer. It be registered. As requested,
put up on 11.09.2017 for arguments.

Next date: 11.09.2017

*shakun (stenographer Grade-III)

Purpose:_____

(Tarsem Mangla)
ADJ/Moga

UID No. PB0049

31.07.2017