

ARB 23 of 2018 Sriram City Union Vs Tarun Mahajan

Present:- Sh. Anand Mahajan Adv., counsel for decree holder.

Report of Ahlmad seen. Let for disposal of this execution application, JD/respondent be summoned for 07.07.2018.

(K.K. Singla)
Additional District Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No.PB0197)

Date of order: 02.05.2018

(Rohit Tandon)

Stenographer III

Next date: **07.07.2018**

Purpose: