

ARB 23 of 2018 Sriram City Union vs. Tarun Mahajan

Present: Sh. Anand Mahajna , Adv., counsel for the Decree Holder.
Respondent exparte.

As per report of Ahlmad, list of property not filed. Same be filed within seven days from today and thereafter, warrants of attachment be again issued for 04.1.2019.

Date of order: 23.10.2018
(Chanchal)
Stenographer III
Next date: 04.01.2019
Purpose:

(K.K. Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No.PB0197)