

EXE 23 of 2018 M/S Shri Ram Transport Vs. Tarun Mahajan

Present : Sh. Anand Mahajan, Advocate counsel for DH
Respondent Ex-parte

Report received from SBI Dinanagar regarding the account details of
the JD. Now for consideration file is adjourned to 13-08-2019

Date of Order : 12-07-2019
(Prem Kumar)
Stenographer II

(K.K. Singla)
Addl. District Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No. PB0197)