

ARB 23 of 2018 Sriram City Union vs. Tarun Mahajan

Present: Sh. Anand Mahajna , Adv., counsel for the Decree Holder.
JD in person.

JD Tarun Mahajan has come present in person.

Now, on request, file is adjourned to 19.10.2019 for
settlement purpose.

Date of Order:25.09.2019
(*Chanchal*)
Stenographer-III

(K.K. Singla)
Additional District Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No.PB0197)